
µwgK bs ‡Rjvi bvg I †KvW ‡gvevBj bs ‡Uwj‡dvb bs B-‡gBj

1 Bagerhat ( 01 ) 01958601483 2477794028 dobagerhat@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

2 Bandarban ( 03 ) 01958601464 2337710046 dobandarban@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

3 Barguna ( 04 ) 01958601423 02479930405 dobarguna@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

4 Barisal ( 06 ) 01958601418 4312176488 dobarisal@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

5 Bhola ( 09 ) 01958601422 2479966082 dobhola@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

6 Bogra ( 10 ) 01958601435 2589900012 dobogura@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

7 Brahmanbaria ( 12 ) 01958601457 8802334428060 dob.baria@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

8 Chandpur ( 13 ) 01958601460 8802334485107 dochandpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

9

Chapai Nawabganj

 ( 70 )
01958601557 2588892550 dochapainababgonj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

10 Chittagong ( 15 ) 01958601454 dochittagong@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

11 Chuadanga ( 18 ) 01958601427 2477787048 dochuadhanga@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

12 Comilla ( 19 ) 01958601455 2334404367 docomilla@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

13 Cox'S Bazar ( 22 ) 01958601491 62026 docoxsbazar@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

14 Dhaka ( 26 ) 01958601401 27761240 dodhaka@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

15 Dinajpur ( 27 ) 01958529984 53167098 dodinajpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

16 Faridpur ( 29 ) 01958601402 63166526  dofaridpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

17 Feni ( 30 ) 01958601499 2334472280 dofeni@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

18 Gaibandha ( 32 ) 01958601546 54151662 dogainbandha@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

19 Gazipur ( 33 ) 1920385331 249261221 dogazipur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

20 Gopalganj ( 35 ) 01958601404 2478821264 dogopalganj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

21 Habiganj ( 36 ) 01958601452 83154037 dohabigonj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

22 Jamalpur ( 39 ) 01958529933 98163272 dojamalpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd
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23 Jessore ( 41 ) 01958601485 2477761230 dojessore@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

24 Jhalokathi ( 42 ) 0158601419 2478875585 dojhalakati@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

25 Jhenaidah ( 44 ) 01958601428 024799-46065 dojhenaidah@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

26 Joypurhat ( 38 ) 01958601439 57162522 dojoypurhat@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

27 Khagrachari ( 46 ) 01958601463 dokhagrachari@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

28 Khulna ( 47 ) 01958601482 2477722160 dokhulna@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

29 Kishoreganj ( 48 ) 01958601468 dokishoregonj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

30 Kurigram ( 49 ) 01958601449 2589950171 dokurigram@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

31 Kushtia ( 50 ) 01958601429 2477782466 dokushtia@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

32 Laksmipur ( 51 ) 01958601461 2334441736 dolaxmipur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

33 Lalmonirhat ( 52 ) 01958601445 2589986626 dolalmonirhat@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

34 Madaripur ( 54 ) 01958601407 2478810359 domadaripur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

35 Magura ( 55 ) 01958601430 48851084 domagura@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

36 Manikganj ( 56 ) 01958601469 2998814438 domanikganj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

37 Maulavibazar ( 58 ) 01958601561 86164279 domoulvibazar@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

38 Meherpur ( 57 ) 01958601431 2477792075 domeherpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

39 Munshiganj ( 59 ) 01958601470 2997733020 domunshiganj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

40 Mymensingh (61) 01958601414 2997710090 domymensingh@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

41 Naogaon ( 64 ) 01958601441 74181565 donoagaon@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

42 Narail ( 65 ) 01958601432 48162312 donarail@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

43 Narayangonj ( 67 ) 01958601410 02-47651304 donarayanganj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

44 Narsingdi ( 68 ) 01958601411 29452729 donarsindhi@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

45 Natore ( 69 ) 01958601438 0 77161205 donatore@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd
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46 Netrokona ( 72 ) 01958601417 95161003 donetrokona@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

47 Nilphamari ( 73 ) 01958601446 55161681 donilphamari@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

48 Noakhali ( 75 ) 01958601459 2334491688 donoakhali@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

49 Pabna ( 76 ) 01958601437 73166374 dopabna@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

50 Panchagarh ( 77 ) 01958601443 56862120 dopanchaghar@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

51 Patuakhali ( 78 ) 01958601420 44162018 dopatuakhali@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

52 Perojpur ( 79 ) 01958601421 2478890847 doperojpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

53 Rajbari ( 82 ) 01958601412 2478807713 dorajbari@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

54 Rajshahi ( 81 ) 01958601434 258800342 dorajshahi@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

55 Rangamati ( 84 ) 01958601458 244404577 dorangamati@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

56 Rangpur ( 85 ) 01958601442 2588810645 dorangpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

57 Satkhira ( 87 ) 01958601433 2477741454 dosatkhira@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

58 Shariatpur ( 86 ) 01958601413 2478815021 doshariatpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

59 Sherpur ( 89 ) 01958601477 2997781140 dosherpur@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

60 Sirajganj ( 88 ) 01958601436 2588830036 dosirajganj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

61 Sunamganj ( 90 ) 01958601453 87162460 dosunamgonj@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

62 Sylhet ( 91 ) 01958601450 8212870186 dosylhet@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd

63 Tangail ( 93 ) 01958601405 92162652 dotangail@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 

64 Thakurgaon ( 94 ) 01958601550 56152678 dothakurgaon@pallisanchaybank.gov.bd 
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